Position

Parks & Facilities Manager
Building & Facilities Mechanic Il
Facility Supervisor

Building & Facilities Mechanic Il
Working Supervisor-Buildings
Information Technology
Supervisor

Administrative Assistant Il

Building & Facilities Mechanic |

Other Positions Held City

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Department

Building Maintenance
And Construction

Building Maintenance
And Construction

Building Maintenance
And Construction

Building Maintenance
And Construction

Building Maintenance
And Construction

Building Maintenance
And Construction

Building Maintenance
And Construction

Building Maintenance
And Construction

Total Wages

$100,382

$84,924

$76,486

$73,080

$57,263

$53,533

$38,886

$18,298

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,425

$25,395

$25,479

$22,832

$24,352

$17,172

$20,864

$10,421



