Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Facilities Manager		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$100,382	\$8,425
Building & Facilities Mechanic II		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$84,924	\$25,395
Facility Supervisor		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$76,486	\$25,479
Building & Facilities Mechanic II		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$73,080	\$22,832
Working Supervisor-Buildings		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$57,263	\$24,352
Information Technology Supervisor		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$53,533	\$17,172
Administrative Assistant II		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$38,886	\$20,864
Building & Facilities Mechanic I		Redding	Building Maintenance And Construction	\$18,298	\$10,421